

S UP R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R EC O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 7 7 7 0 OF 2 0 0 1

ASHO K KUMA R PA N D E Y & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

STA T E OF BIH A R

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 0 5 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SAT H A S I V A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. La k s h m i Ra m a n Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Ku m a r , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List the matter after eight weeks.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)